
Years 3 to 6 – per term £3,750

Years R to 2 – per term £3,400

Nursery (15 & 30 hours EEF accepted) School day £52 per day

Long School day £64 per day

Additional Tuition – per term (10 

lessons)
Instrument Hire p/term & cost per session

Judo £10 per session £100

Gymnastics £10 per session £100

Ballet £10 per session £100

Tap £10 per session £100

Musical Theatre £10 per session £100

Football Coaching £5.50 per session £55

Violin (30 minute lessons) £22 £180

Violin group tuition (based on a group 

of 2 pupils)
£22 £100

Violin group tuition (based on a group 

of 4 – 6 pupils)
£22 £70

Cello (30 minute lessons) £30 £185

Guitar £25 £185

Piano (30 minute lessons) £185

Singing (30 minute lessons) £185

Flute (30 minute lessons) £30 £185

Oboe (30 minute lessons) £185

Clarinet (30 minute lessons) £30 £185

Saxophone (30 minute lessons) £30 £185

Cornet (30 minute lessons) £25 £185

Trombone £30 £185

Drums £185

Recorder for grade exams (15 minute 

lesson)
£90

Music Tuition extras:  Exam 

accompaniment 
£35

Theory lessons – 10 X 15 min lessons £90

Aural Tests in preparation for exam £30

Special Educational Needs - individual 

tuition based on 11 weeks per term 

plus follow up support in lessons

2x30 minute lessons per wk £416

After School Care (between 3.30-5) Per session £8

After School Care (between 3.30-6) Per session £12

St John’s Priory School  

   Fees for the academic year September 2020-2021

Terms and Conditions

- All school fees include Pupils’ Personal Accident Insurance Cover.

- Additional Nursery sessions will be available given sufficient notice.  A request form must be filled out in advance. 

- A 5% reduction in fees is given to years R-6 in the case of a sibling attending the school and applied to the oldest child. 

*This discount does not apply if you are already in receipt of any other financial award*

- All termly fees are payable in advance on or before the first day of term. 

 - Monthly payments should be paid on the 1st of each month and balances should be clear by the end of each term

- A full term’s notice in writing is required for the withdrawal of a pupil from school.

- To withdraw a pupil from additional tuition (including any clubs)  half a terms writing notice is required

- Fees for After School Care are payable termly in arrears.

- A 5% reduction in fees is given to years R-6 for annual up-front fee payment received by 21st August

- A £50 charge will be added for late payment of fees

- A £20 charge will be payable for late collection from After School

St John's Priory School 2020-2021 Fees & Charges


